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Corning Children’s Center will be CLOSED on the following holidays and staff 
development days in 2021, no care will be provided on these days.  Please post this 
schedule in a prominent location to help you remember the days when care will not 
be available. 
 
       
New Year’s Day             Friday, January 1, 2021 
 
Staff Development Day  Friday, April 2, 2021 
        
Memorial Day    Monday, May 31, 2021 
 
Independence Day   Monday, July 5, 2021 
 
Staff Development Day   Friday, September 3, 2021 
 
Labor Day     Monday, September 6, 2021 
 
Staff Development Day  Thursday, November 11, 2021 
       
Thanksgiving Holiday   Thursday, November 25, 2021 
       Friday, November 26, 2021 
 
Winter Holiday    Thursday, December 23, 2021 
       Friday, December 24, 2021 
       
New Year’s Holiday           Friday, December 31, 2021 
 
 
In the event of weather-related closing or delay we notify staff and families using our 
One Call Now system. Delays and closures are rare for us. 
 
Note:   When you know your own holiday and vacation schedules, please let us know 

the dates you will not need care so that we may staff accordingly.  Thank you 
for your cooperation. 

 


	Staff Development Day  Friday, April 2, 2021
	Memorial Day    Monday, May 31, 2021

